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PSW Web Site:
http://www.csupomona.edu/~sparisay/ASEE/PSW/

Position Name Term Ends E-mail
Chair Walt Loscutoff 2006 walter_loscutoff@csufresno.edu
Past Chair Tom Kanneman 2006 takanneman@san.rr.com
Chair Elect Rahim Khoie 2007 rkhoie@pacific.edu
VC Faculty AwardsStacy Breitenbach 2007 sbreiten@calpoly.edu
VC Student AwardsLloyd Hile 2006 lhile@csulb.edu
VC New Faculty J. Richard Phillips 2006 rich_phillips@hmc.edu
VC Membership Kuei-wu Tsai 2006 ktsai@exchange.calstatela.edu
VC Community CollegesVincent Moretti 2007 morettvc@elac.edu
Treasurer Allen Plotkin 2006 allen.plotkin@sdsu.edu
Executive SecretaryBill Wells 2007 wcube@egr.unlv.edu
Director Dan Walsh 2006 dwalsh@calpoly.edu
Director Jose Macedo 2006 jmacedo@calpoly.edu
Director UJ Fan 2007 UJFan@csupomona.edu
Director Lyle McCurdy 2007 lbmccurdy@csupomona.com
Director Camilla Saviz 2007 csaviz@pacific.edu
Director Mel Mendelson 2007 mmendels@lmu.edu
Director Pat Little 2007 little@hmc.edu
Director/WebmasterSima Parisay 2007 sparisay@csupomona.edu
Relations w/Industry SouthSean Gallagher 2007 Sean@lsai.net
Relations w/Industry East-Open- 200x
Relations w/Industry North-Open- 200x
Ex Officio: ASEE Zone IV ChairRobert J. Marley 2006 rmarley@coe.montana.edu
Ex. Officio members: Sima Parisay (06 Program Chair), Mel Mendelson (05 PC), Rahim Khoie (04 PC).
In addition, Bill Wells is also the new Zone IV Chair Elect (2007)
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